JV Volleyball Schedule

2024-25 Season

Day Date n nen Place Time
Wednesday | August 28 Jackson Christian Home 5:30 p.m.
Wednesday September 4 Tri Meet @ Mendon Home 5:00 p.m.
Saturday September 7 Portage Northern Away 8:30 a.m.
Invitational
Tuesday September 10 Colon Home 5:30 p.m.
Saturday September 14 SJC Tournament @ Away 10:00 a.m.
White Pigeon

Tuesday September 17 Bellevue Home 5:30 p.m.
Thursday September 19 North Adams - Jerome | Away 5:30 p.m.
Saturday September 21 Coldwater Quad Away 8:00 a.m.
Tuesday September 24 Athens Away 5:30 p.m.
Saturday September 28 Constantine Invitational | Away 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday October 1 St. Phil Away 5:30 p.m.
Saturday October 5 Coldwater Invitational | Away 8:00 a.m.
Tuesday October 8 Burr Oak Home 5:30 p.m.
Thursday October 10 Tri Meet @ Pittsford Away 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday October 15 Climax-Scotts Away 5:30 p.m.
Tuesday October 22 Tri Meet @ Mendon Home 5:00 p.m.
Thursday October 24 SCAA Crossover Home 5:30 p.m.
Monday October 28 Tri Meet @ Mendon Home 5:00 p.m.

269-496-8491

Athletic Director: Glen Samson

gsamson@mendonschools.org

Mendon High School
148 Kirby Rd.
Mendon, MI 49072
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